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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2016-2017

The follawing shall be the Aademic Calendar:
{4) DIVISION OF SEMESTER FOR ALL COURSES

FIRST SEMESTER - July 01, 2016 (Fri) to December 17, 2016 (Sat.)
Diwali Vocafion - Ociober 24, 2016 (Mon.) o November 07, 2016 (Mon.)
Second Semester - Deember 19, 2016 (Mon) fo May 12, 2017 (Fri)
Summer Vacofion - May 15, 2017 (Mon_) to June 30, 2017 (Fri)

{B) EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR ALL COURSES

MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION

First Semester - August 31, 2016 (Wed.) to September 3, 2016 (Sat)
Second Semester - Febroary 15, 2017 (Wed.) fo February 14, 2017 (Sat)

(C) SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS FOR UG COURSES

FIRST SEMESTER
1) Theory - November 23, 2016 (Wed_) to November 30, 2016 (Wed )
b) Pradical - December 01, 2016 (Thu_) to December 9, 2016 {Fri )
() Evaluation & Dedaraion of Results: December 31, 2016 (Sat.)
SECOND SEMESTER
o) Theary - April 28, 2017 (Fri) to May 6, 2017 (Sat)
b) Pracical - May 8, 2017 (Mon.) fo May 13, 2017 {Sat.)
) Evaluation & Dedaration of Results: June 08, 2017 (Thu )

D) SEMESTER EXAMINA FOR PG COURSES
FIRST SEMESTER

o) Theary - December 1, 2016 (Thu.) fo December 09, 2016 {Fri)

b) Pradical - November 23, 2016 (Wed ) to November 30, 2015 (Wed )

() Evaluation & Dedaration of Results - December 31, 2016 {Sat.)
SECOND SEMESTER

o) Theary - May 8, 2017 {Mon.) to May 13, 2017 (Sat)

b) Practical - April 28, 2017 (Fri) o May 6, 2017 {Sat.}

) Evaluation & Dedaraion of Results - June 08, 2017 (Thu.)

Notes :

*  First Year B. Chem. Engg /B Tech./B.Pharm.Semester-1 Time Table will be delared only offer start of these courses. End
Semester examinations will be os per the schedule of UG course.

* Al Undergroduate courses will observe some Calendar for Semester-11.

*  The Master's courses [{M Tech /M.Chem_Engg./M.Pharm /M. E.(Plostic Engg ] student will not hove ony varofion ond
theary will submit thesis June 30, 2016. They are entitled to 30 doys year leave by approval of Supernvsior

*  For MSc (Mathematics [Textile Chemistry) fime table will be os per UG wourse.



